
Cividale 23/24 Maggio 2009

np COGNOME E NOME C SQUADRA 1^ SERIE 2^ SERIE 3^ SERIE TOTALE

1 SEGATTO GIANFRANCO A BUTTRIO 49 47 49 145

2 MUSSIG DEENA SA PURGESSIMO 47 48 48 143

3 COZZI GIANFRANCO A PREMARIACCO 48 46 48 142

4 GIUNTA FRANCESCO S RUALIS 46 48 47 141

5 ZORZUTTI  LORIS A MANZANO 48 47 46 141

6 CAMERIN GIOVANNI S PURGESSIMO 46 47 47 140

7 DOMENIS FABIANO A PURGESSIMO 47 47 46 140

8 BRUN SERGIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 47 47 46 140

9 VENTURINI LUCA A CASSACCO 47 48 45 140

10 BOSCO FEDERICO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 45 46 48 139

11 COZZI AGOSTINO S PREMARIACCO 47 45 47 139

12 FIORITTO FLAMINIO A FAEDIS 47 47 45 139

13 BELLIGOI DINO A FAEDIS 47 47 45 139

14 BELTRAMINI RENATO A BUTTRIO 42 48 48 138

15 CANTONE PAOLO A TREPPO GRANDE 46 44 48 138

16 CORVA ANGELO A RUALIS 46 46 46 138

17 ZAMPARO ENZO A MANZANO 48 45 45 138

18 GAIO FRANCESCO A FAEDIS 45 46 46 137

19 DELLA MARINA LUCA S TREPPO GRANDE 46 45 46 137

20 GOBBATO ROBERTO A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 47 45 45 137

21 GARANI GIULIANO S RUALIS 45 48 44 137

22 VISENTINI ANICETO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 44 45 46 135

23 MISSONI ANTONIO A BUTTRIO 45 44 46 135

24 GORDINI PATRICK A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 41 45 48 134

25 MARGUTTI PAOLO A PURGESSIMO 42 44 48 134

26 BELTRAME OMAR A MANZANO 44 44 46 134

27 MAURIG GIUNTO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 43 47 44 134

28 BOSCO FRANCO A PREMARIACCO 47 44 43 134

29 MARCON GUIDO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 45 47 42 134

30 DRIUTTI ETTORE A MANZANO 47 45 42 134

31 CECOTTO FABRIZIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 46 48 40 134

32 D'ANDREA CRISTIAN A PURGESSIMO 41 43 49 133

33 TABACCO GABRIELE A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 43 44 46 133

34 FERRENTE EMIL A MANZANO 41 44 47 132

35 DELLA DORA MAICOL A BUTTRIO 42 44 46 132

36 PIZZAMIGLIO LUCA A MEDEUZZA 45 42 45 132

37 LO CASCIO CECILIA SA S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 43 45 44 132

38 AZZANO ELISA SA S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 44 41 46 131

39 ALIMONDA BENNO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 42 44 45 131

40 DON LORIS A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 44 43 44 131

41 MARIUTTI MATTEO A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 44 42 44 130

42 BERGAMASCO AGOSTINO A MEDEUZZA 41 44 44 129

43 VISENTIN ANGELO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 46 41 42 129

44 BOSCO CLAUDIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 46 44 39 129

45 MAURO ANDREA A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 38 44 46 128

46 COLAVITTO LUCA S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 40 43 45 128

47 MINEN MAURIZIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 47 33 47 127

48 FELCARO ALDINO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 39 43 45 127

49 GODEASSI ILARIO A MANZANO 44 39 44 127

50 FABBRO OMAR A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 41 43 43 127

51 MASAU STEFANO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 43 37 46 126

52 BRUMAT PAOLO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 39 42 45 126

53 SCANDINI LOREDANA SA BUTTRIO 36 47 43 126

54 BOLZICCO FABIO A BUTTRIO 42 42 41 125

55 FAIN MANLIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 43 43 39 125

56 MAURIG PIERO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 37 43 44 124

57 MASAU ALESSANDRO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 43 37 44 124

58 ZAMPA MARILENA SA CIVIDALE 48 36 40 124

59 VARUTTI CRISTIAN A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 46 40 38 124

60 DE MARTIN DEBORA SA MANZANO 44 39 40 123

61 ZUZZI CARLO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 38 42 39 119

62 ROVERE EMILIO A MANZANO 34 40 43 117

63 BERGAMASCO ERMES A MEDEUZZA 44 32 40 116

64 ZUIANI ANTONELLA SA S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 40 39 36 115

65 DON GILBERTO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 32 40 40 112

66 ZUZZI GIORGIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 37 33 38 108

67 BONAN ENRICO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 33 39 36 108

68 PONTELLO PAOLO A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 36 41 31 108

69 ANGELI DORIS S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 30 41 33 104

70 CORAZZA PIERGIORGIO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 36 41 25 102

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

A.N.A. SEZIONE DI UDINE

GRUPPO ALPINI S.GIOVANNI AL NATISONE

9^  EDIZIONE

2° TROFEO S. BARBARA 



SEGATTO GIANFRANCO A BUTTRIO 145

1 BELTRAMINI RENATO A BUTTRIO 138 418
MISSONI ANTONIO A BUTTRIO 135

COZZI GIANFRANCO A PREMARIACCO 142

2 COZZI AGOSTINO S PREMARIACCO 139 415
BOSCO FRANCO A PREMARIACCO 134

BRUN SERGIO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 140

3 BOSCO FEDERICO A S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 139 414
VISENTINI ANICETO S S.GIOVANNI AL NAT. 135

CAMERIN GIOVANNI S PURGESSIMO 140

4 MARGUTTI PAOLO A PURGESSIMO 134 407
D'ANDREA CRISTIAN A PURGESSIMO 133

GOBBATO ROBERTO A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 137

5 GORDINI PATRICK A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 134 404
TABACCO GABRIELE A SAN VITO DI FAGAGNA 133

DRIUTTI ETTORE A MANZANO 134

6 FERRENTE EMIL A MANZANO 132 393
GODEASSI ILARIO A MANZANO 127

PIZZAMIGLIO LUCA A MEDEUZZA 132

7 BERGAMASCO AGOSTINO A MEDEUZZA 129 377
BERGAMASCO ERMES A MEDEUZZA 116

CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE

A.N.A. SEZIONE DI UDINE

GRUPPO ALPINI S.GIOVANNI AL NATISONE

9^ EDIZIONE

2° TROFEO S. BARBARA 


